

2014 KITCEHN & BATH TOUR Saturday, March 8, 2014 - 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

HOMEOWNER TOUR PARTICIPATION LETTER OF AGREEMENT

This is an Agreement between National Kitchen & Bath Association, San Diego Chapter, and the Homeowner Participant in the 2014 Kitchen & Bath Home Tour, to be held on Saturday, March 8, 2014, from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM.

1) It is agreed that the Homeowner shall procure his/her own insurance against fire, loss or other damages and will supply the National Kitchen & Bath Association, San Diego Chapter, with the Certificate of their Homeowner's Insurance.

It is agreed that the National Kitchen & Bath Association, San Diego Chapter, and its Agents shall not be held liable or responsible for any damage occurring on the premises, including all damages or loss of furniture, accessories, or equipment on the premises. The Homeowner agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the National Kitchen & Bath Association, San Diego Chapter, waive any and all claims, damages and expenses arising from the 2014 Kitchen & Bath Tour.

2) Homeowner agrees that project photography may be submitted to various media for publication. Owner's name and property address will be withheld.

Homeowner	Date
Property Address	Telephone
Designer of Record	Date